MV305,381,457-4E 305-457mm 240V single phase 1A
MV305,381,457.559,660-4D 305-660mm 415V 3 phase 2
MV305,381.457-4E VAR 305-457mm VS motor without Speed Controller 3
MV305,381,457-4E VAR 305-457mm VS motor with Speed Controller 4
MV381,457-4/6D 381-457mm 415V 2sp 3 phase 5
Kitchen Inline Axial MUA100 to 300-2E & 4E 100-300mm 240V Single phase 1B
MUA305 to 500-4E 305-500mm 240V Single phase 1A
MUA305 to 630-4D 305-630mm 415V 3 phase 2
MUA305,381.457-4E VAR 305-457mm 240V VS motor without Speed Controller 3
MUA305,381,457-4E VAR 305-457mm 240V VS motor with Speed Controller 4
MUA381,457-4/6-D 381-457mm 415V 2sp 3 phase 5
MUAR150 to 300-2E & 4E 100-300mm 240V Single phase 1B
MUAR305 to 500-4E 305-500mm 240V Single phase 1A
MUAR305 to 630-4D 305-630mm 415V 3 phase 2
MUAR305,381.457-4E VAR 305-457mm 240V VS motor without Speed Controller 3
MUAR305,381,457-4E VAR 305-457mm 240V VS motor with Speed Controller 4
MUAR381,457-4/6-D 381-457mm 415V 2sp 3 phase 5
MCV310,355-4E 310-355mm 240V  single phase 10
MCV310,355 310-355 240V complete with Speed Controller 11
MCV400,450,500-4E 400-560mm 240V single phase 12
MCV400-4E 400mm complete with Speed Controller VA500 13
MCV450,500-4E 450-560mm 240V complete with Speed Controller 16
MCV310 to 710-4D/6D 400-710 415V Delta - High Speed 14
MCV310 to 710-6D/8D 400-710 415V Star - Low Speed 15
MUC310,355-4E 310-355mm 240V  single phase 10
MUC310,355 310-355 240V complete with Speed Controller 11
MUC400,450,500-4E 400-560mm 240V single phase 12
MUC400-4E 400mm complete with Speed Controller VA500 13
MUC450,500-4E 450-560mm 240V complete with Speed Controller 16
MUC310 to 710-4D/6D 400-710 415V Delta - High Speed 14
MUC310 to 710-6D/8D 400-710 415V Star - Low Speed 15
CFMAIRSYSTEMS
A U S T R A L A S I A

Centrifugal Roof
Vertical
Centrifugal Inline
Box Fan
MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
C E R T I F I E D
I S O 9 0 0 1
Q U A L I T Y
Australian
Designed
Manufactured
Owned
, Victoria 31 , Australia106 Fairbank Road, Clayton South 69
03 9580 7790 03 9580 7796 mail@cfmairsystems.com.auT F E
MUCR310,355-4E 310-355mm 240V  single phase 10
MUCR310,355 310-355 240V complete with Speed Controller 11
MUCR400,450,500-4E 400-560mm 240V single phase 12
MUCR400-4E 400mm complete with Speed Controller VA500 13
MUCR450,500-4E 450-560mm 240V complete with Speed Controller 16
MUCR310 to 630-4D/6D 400-710 415V Delta - High Speed 14
MUCR310 to 630-6D/8D 400-710 415V Star - Low Speed 15
MVR250,305,381-4E 250-305mm 240V 10
MVR250,305,381 250-305mm 240V complete with Speed Controller 11